
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DQ

DQ

No.

4
15
71

3
17
10

6
80

110

121
45

Name

Ivo Polášek
David Čužna
Miroslav Dorušák
Libor Mec
Jan Dostalík
Libor Čužna
Bohumír Adam
Lubomír Škarda
Kamil  Daniš

Zdeněk Navrátl
Jan Štefek

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total Tm

9:38.697

9:47.964

9:51.354

9:54.710

10:03.529

10:03.811

10:06.537

10:10.276

10:34.521

10:15.060

10:34.859

Diff

9.267

12.657

16.013

24.832

25.114

27.840

31.579

55.824

DQ

DQ

Best Tm

57.193

58.002

58.350

58.331

59.273

59.338

59.216

1:00.232

1:01.726

59.594

1:02.135

2nd Best

57.200

58.068

58.393

58.361

59.538

59.587

59.245

1:00.269

1:01.755

59.848

1:02.372

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.267

Avg. Speed

77,761

Best Lap Tm

57.193

Best Spd

78,681

Best Lap by

4 - Ivo Polášek
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Orbits
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MP + MSR Písek

HONDA 390

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:13

Písek 1,250 Km

26.6.2011 12:00


